FAMOUS LIQUORS SALES TENT

As you sample wines today, take note of your favorites. Preorder wine
for pickup at Famous Liquors in Forest Park. Receive a |10 percent
discount off mix-and-match [2-bottle cases. The Arboretum will receive
10 percent of your purchase. All funds support the Arboretum's mission
to plant and protect trees.

RAISE A GLASS
When you visit, attend a special event, or become a member, you're supporting
The Morton Arboretum’s work as The Champion of Trees.

The Morton Arboretum connects scientists, environmentalists, and nature advocates
from around the world to protect trees, their habitats, and our shared future.

In the collections, the Arboretum safeguards rare and endangered plants, breeds
new disease- and pest-resistant varieties, and leads initiatives to improve the urban
forest. Together we have an impact on trees and plants around the world— and in
your own backyard.

Refresh your commitment to nature today. Raise a glass and cheers to
The Champion of Trees!

To learn more about how you can be a tree champion, visit mortonarb.org.

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY
The Morton Arboretum reserves the right to limit alcohol consumption if necessary
and encourages safe driving. Please designate a driver or call a ride service.

NO SMOKING
The Morton Arboretum is a smoke-free facility. Please leave all smoking products,
including electronic cigarettes, at home.

CONNECT WITH US FALL COLOR FESTIVAL SPONSORS
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#MortonArboretum dUI y MORde SALT @ PNC

T WALVESSIEA Phone 630-878-1566 |

The Morton Arboretum is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit that relies on the generosity of members and donors.
Your visits and contributions support the Arboretum’s work as The Champion of Trees.
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Today only, receive 10 percent off mix-and-match |2-bottle cases when you preorder wine at the Famous Liquors Sales Tent.

Additionally, 10 percent of your purchase today goes to The Morton Arboretum.

Table 1 + Burke/Portugal
Q.S.S.Rare Rosé
Q.S.S. Rare White
Quinta Nova Douro White
Quinta Nova Douro Red
Quinta Nova Unoaked Red
Quinta Nova Late Bottled Vintage Porto

Table 2 « Burke/Mexico
Monte Xanic Rosé of Grenache
Monte Xanic Sauvignon Blanc
Monte Xanic Merlot
Monte Xanic Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot Blend
Monte Xanic Cabernet Sauvignon
Monte Xanic Syrah

Table 3  Burke/California
Regio Moscato
Rare Platinum Chardonnay
Rare Platinum Pinot Noir
Rare Platinum Merlot
Rare Bourbon Barrel Cabernet Sauvignon
Rare Platinum Cabernet Sauvignon

Table 4 « Burke/California/Italy
Luca Bosio Prosecco
Geyser Peak Sauvignon Blanc
Ironstone Petite Sirah
Lucas & Lewellen Cabernet Sauvignon
Luca Bosio Barbaresco
Tropical Cranberry Moscato

Table 5 ¢ Burke/Australia
Jam Shed Red Blend
Jam Shed Shiraz
St. Hallett Faith Shiraz
St. Hallett Blackwell Shiraz
Hardy’s Whiskers Blake Tawny Port
Stone’s Original Green Ginger Wine

Table 6 « Romano Imports
Bariano Prosecco 187 ml
Bariano Rosé Prosecco
Bariano D.O.C.G. Prosecco
Trovati Pinot Grigio Rosé
Trovati Rosso
Seven Veils Red Blend

$10.99
$10.99
$17.99
$17.99
$22.99
$39.99

$24.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99

$11.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

$17.99
$11.99
$11.99
$24.99
$34.99
$12.99

$17.99
$17.99
$21.99
$24.99
$19.99
$15.99

$4.99

$13.99
$24.99
$12.99
$12.99
$13.99

Table 7 « Romano Imports
Castelvecchio Pinot Grigio
Castelvecchio Sauvignon Blanc
Costa del Vulcano Etna Bianco
Costa del Vulcano Etna Rosso
Castelvecchio Cabernet Franc
Castelvecchio Cabernet Sauvignon

Table 8 ¢ Tri-Vin Imports
Les Allies PET NAT Sparkling Rosé
Fontella Organic Chianti
Ego Bodegas Goru 38 Barrels Red
Vinyes Ocults Malbec
Cerro Afion Gran Reserva Rioja
Fly By Cabernet Sauvignon

Table 9 « Long Sepulveda
DaCastello Extra Dry Prosecco
Algod Sparkling Rosé
Stoneburn Sauvignon Blanc
Sideways Pinot Noir
Pampa Family Reserve Malbec
Pampa Estate Organic Malbec

Table 10 « More Than Grapes
MMMM ... ]ust Enjoy Prosecco
MMMM ... ]Just Enjoy Rosé
MMMM ... Just Enjoy Pinot Grigio
Sermenti Primitivo
Cipriana Bolgheri Rosso
Montigoli Amarone della Valpolicella

Table 11 « Rodinia Imports
Borgo Magredo Prosecco
Castoro Cellars Sauvignon Blanc
Cardwell Hill Fender’s Pinot Noir
Rosso di Toscana Cingalino Villa Pillo
Monsaraz Reserva Red
Midnight Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon

Table 12 « Rodinia Imports
Smokescreen Sauvignon Blanc
Smokescreen Chardonnay
Smokescreen Pinot Noir
Smokescreen Chemist Red
Smokescreen Napa Cabernet Sauvignon
Fiftyrow Napa Cabernet Sauvignon

$17.99
$17.99
$19.99
$19.99
$22.99
$22.99

$15.99
$11.99
$17.99
$14.99
$24.99
$16.99

$13.99
$15.99
$15.99
$16.99
$34.99
$13.99

$19.99
$17.99
$17.99
$19.99
$34.99
$39.99

$17.99
$14.99
$19.99
$17.99
$22.99
$22.99

$23.99
$18.99
$23.99
$21.99
$34.99
$89.99

Table 13 « Enovation Brands
Gemma di Luna Prosecco
Voga Prosecco Rosé
Living Coral Sparkling Rosé
Lion & The Lily Rosé
Ca’Montini Pinot Grigio
Lignum Red Blend

Table 14  Kendall Jackson/Juan Gil
La Vieille Ferme Rosé
Capture Tradition Sauvignon Blanc
Kendall Jackson Low-Calorie Chardonnay
La Crema Sonoma Coast Chardonnay
Bodegas Tridente Tempranillo

Juan Gil Silver Monastrell

Table 15 « WX Brands
Bread & Butter Prosecco
Chronic Cellars Purple Paradise Red Blend
Trapiche Broquel Malbec
Chronic Cellars Sir Real Cabernet
Jelly Jar Peach Sorbet
Jelly Jar Strawberry Sorbet

Table 16 « Compass Wines
Centennial White
Centennial Red
Viha Robles Arborist Red
Vina Robles Cabernet
Lynfred Spiced Apple
Lynfred Oktoberfest

$12.99
$12.99

$12.99 or 12 for $84
$14.99 or 12 for $100

$14.99
$15.99

$8.99

$19.99
$13.99
$22.99
$14.99

$15.99

$14.99
$15.99
$13.99
$15.99
$13.99
$13.99

$17.99
$17.99
$18.99
$24.99
$17.99
$14.99




